Startliste — NightChamp 2425, Prolog

2024-11-07

H21

H21 - Andreas Bagger Hagner
H21 - Casper Thygesen

H21 - Frederik Hgjholt Andersen
H21 - Henrik Rasmussen

H21 - Henrik Rindom Knudsen
H21 - Jakob Ekhard Edsen
H21 - Jonas Damm Als

H21 - Jonas Sgby Pedersen
H21 - Kristoffer Sloth

H21 - Lasse Falck Weber

H21 - Laurits Bidstrup Mgller
H21 - Mads Kruse Juhl

H21 - Morten Rindom Knudsen
H21 - Nikola lvanov

H21 - Oscar Sig Tranberg

H21 - Simon Thrane Hansen
H21 - Thomas Emil Jensen
H21 - Vilhelm Rokkjeer Andreasen
D21

D21 - Camilla Bevensee

D21 - Ida Schwartz Bobach
D21 - Maria Bo Kalbaek

D21 - Rikke Rasmussen

H20

H20 - Emil Borup Fredberg
H20 - Eskild Stig Nielsen

H20 - Mattias Klostergaard Rokkjeer
H40

H40 - Anton Rasmussen

H40 - Brian Rix Berthelsen
H40 - Kenn Heldgaard Kristensen
H40 - Lars Schmidt Johansen
H40 - Martin Lervad Lundg
H40 - Peter Lindberg Thomadsen
H40 - Sune Dupont

Aben 2

Aben2 - Jakob Raberg Frandsen
D20

D20 - Ester Olivia Staal Bering
D20 - Sofie Halkjaer Dupont
D40

D40 - Elise Utzen Keller

D40 - Pernille Buch

H16

H16 - Gustav Rix Berthelsen
H16 - Storm Schmidt Tofterup
H50

H50 - Bjarne Johannsen

H50 - Brian Knudsen

6425 meter

Silkeborg OK

OK Snab

OK Pan

OK Pan

OK Melfar

Aarhus 1900 orientering
OK Pan

Aarhus 1900 orientering
OK Pan

THOK

Silkeborg OK

Herning O-Klub

OK Melfar

Horsens OK

OK Pan

Sgllerad OK

Horsens OK

OK Pan

5250 meter

OK Pan

OK Pan

Aarhus 1900 orientering
OK Snab

5250 meter
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK

5250 meter

Aarhus 1900 orientering
OK Pan

Herning O-Klub

OK Melfar

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Aarhus 1900 orientering

5250 meter
OK Pan

4500 meter
OK Pan
OK Pan

4500 meter
Horsens OK
OK Gorm

4500 meter
OK Pan
OK Melfar

4500 meter
OK SYD
OK Snab

MeOS 2024-11-05 08:43:18, H21, (1/3)

Start

8310930
8181199
8520115
2146956
9005229
8033368
8112808
8510328
8512041
8646100
8400001
8635876
9200366
8502518
8646088
7202757
8640527
8625628

Start

8657104
8310964
1410772
8150401

Start

8440002
8120309
8008534

Start

2146996
2146982
8170664
8512083
8008034
1106042
1407793

Start
504396

Start
2146955
8515232

Start
8500988
8002204

Start
8671997
8311417

Start
1414359
1290565



H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50

Aben 3
A3
A3
Aben 3
Aben 3

D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16

D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50

H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60

Carsten Thyssen
Ebbe Mgller Nielsen
Gert Johansson

Jens Liengard

Jens Veng Isaksen
John Kristensen
Jorgen Jstergaard
Jorn Riis

Kell Sgnnichsen

Kim Poulsen

Kim Rokkjeer

Lasse Madsen

Mads Mikkelsen
Michael Termansen
Michael Thygesen
Michael W. Nielsen
Niels Nygaard Jensen
Peter Feilberg Schjadt
Peter R. Pallesen
Stefan Keller
Thomas Damm Als
Thomas Herbert Kokholm
Thomas Hornbaek

Daniel Aaby Holt
Jens Jessen.Hansen
Naja Knudsen

Trine Eg Staugaard

Asta Kaltoft

Katharina Rokkjaer Andreasen
Katrine Halkjeer Dupont

Kille Beuchert

Krista Lervad Lundg

Britta Ank Pedersen
Helle Schou

Helle Termansen
Irene K. Mikkelsen
Lone Rasmussen
Rikke Holm

Susanne Loft Thyssen
Ulla R. Pallesen

Carsten Lind

Erik Warncke
Frank Krog Jensen
Henning Overgaard
Jess Rasmussen
Karsten Jghnk
Kim Topp

Knud Jespersen
Michael Fischer
Mogens Hagner
Ole Gadsbglle

Ole Jensen

Ove Petersen

Per Dahl Jensen
Per Eg Pedersen

Horsens OK

OK Pan

OK Pan

OK Snab
Silkeborg OK

OK Snab
Mariager Fjord OK
OK Pan

OK Pan

Aarhus 1900 orientering
OK Pan

Mariager Fjord OK
Horsens OK

OK SYD

OK Snab

OK SYD

OK Snab

OK Pan

OK SYD

Horsens OK

OK Pan

Horsens OK

OK Pan

4500 meter
Uden klub
Uden klub
OK Snab
Kolding OK

3675 meter
OK Pan
OK Pan
OK Pan
OK Pan
Horsens OK

3675 meter
Horsens OK
OK Snab
OK SYD
Horsens OK
OK Snab
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK SYD

3675 meter

OK FROS
Horsens OK
Horsens OK

OK Pan

Viborg Orienteringsklub
OK SYD

Randers OK

OK Snab

Aalborg OK
Silkeborg OK

OK Esbjerg
Mariager Fjord OK
OK SYD

OK Pan

Kolding OK

MeOS 2024-11-05 08:43:18, H50, (2/3)

8021269
8620973
1410589
8150872
8667873
8300730
1426289
1413372
678910

886627

8110550
1426259
8010370
1395514
8201171
1414366
8201064
2146782
1411263
8661587
2146998
7204612
8330739

Start

2146987
2146964
2180910
8280600

Start

8626196
8509320
8071641
8143230
8008031

Start
1407789
758303
1395516
8040605
8010766
8070471
8280870
1411264

Start
8143226
7209489
8633627
2146978
8523629
2128807
345202
8251155
8657522
1414970
8111653
213934
1414363
7500200
8290765



Aben 4
Aben 4

D60
D60
D60
D60
D60
D60

H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70

D70
D70
D70
D70

H80
H80
H80
H80
H80

D14
D14
D14
D14

H14
H14
H14

Aben 7
Aben 7
Aben 7
Aben 7

H12
H12
H12

Agnete Horup

Gitte Isen

Hanne Ljungberg
Lene Stick Nielsen
Lone Dybdal

Trine Ravn

Carl Malling

Finn Ingwersen
Hans Christian Strib
John Holm

Keld Gade

Knud Fjordvald

Peer Straarup

Poul Erik Buch

Rolf Duedahl Nielsen
Thorkild Holm Pedersen
Torben Isen

Grethe Anaeus
Pia Gade
Tove Straarup

Finn Harup Nielsen
Flemming Ngrgaard
Knud Sgrensen
Poul Nghr

Astrid Lykke Nielsen
Frida Lovisa Palmfeldt
Tilde Bie Thomadsen

Oskar Rix Berthelsen
Thor Skammelsen Gilleladen

Anne Grete lversen
Johan Magnus Palmfeldt
Lene Nedergaard Petersen

Kirk Beuchert
Oskar Skajaa

3675 meter
OK Pan

2825 meter

Herning O-Klub

OK SYD

Viborg Orienteringsklub
Aarhus 1900 orientering
Horsens OK

2825 meter
Randers OK
Horsens OK

OK Gorm

OK Pan

Viborg Orienteringsklub
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK

OK Gorm

OK Djurs

OK Vendelboerne
Herning O-Klub

2525 meter
Viborg Orienteringsklub
Viborg Orienteringsklub
Horsens OK

2525 meter

OK Vendelboerne
OK Pan

OK Pan

Silkeborg OK

2825 meter
Horsens OK
OK Pan

Horsens OK

2825 meter
OK Pan
OK Pan

2825 meter
OK Pan
OK Pan
OK Pan

2050 meter
OK Pan
OK Pan

MeOS 2024-11-05 08:43:18, Aben 4, (3/3)

Start
7888007

Start
8016661
2128808
434047
216755
2146972

Start
7007777
889251
8111112
1458630
8310929
8670224
1181051
8631599
8051152
1411276
8016662

Start

8000213
8310953
1540604

Start

8512034
8626192
8627774
1401703

Start

8300411
8510332
2153446

Start
2146952
2159212

Start

2146970
8510332
2146968

Start
8143243
2146973



